
2023131 JOZI SUPER SIX MASTERS
WS 45

Main Draw
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2

TSA771106 GC

A1

[1] Lisca NEL

BYE

3

4

TSA721072

TSA710116

GC

GC

Ashleigh HALE

Ursula DE KOK 7-5, 6-1

5

6

TSA700046

TSA751264

GC

GC

[3/4] Tracey BULMER

Brigitte SMITH 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA701015

TSA720063

GN

GC

Lorraine VAN WYK

Anthea HURLY Walkover

9

10

TSA761078

TSA731195

GC

GE

BRIDGET DYER

HAPPINESS NKOSI 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA760148

TSA730138

GC

GN

Natalie PAMPEL

[3/4] Ohmar FERNANDES 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA731073

TSA730133

GN

GN

LEONI DE LA PORT

Adri SMIT 6-3, 6-0

15

16
TSA781055 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Yolande FAVER

[1] Lisca NEL

Ursula DE KOK

6-2, 6-2

[3/4] Tracey BULMER

Anthea HURLY

6-0, 6-0

BRIDGET DYER

[3/4] Ohmar FERNANDES

6-1, 6-0

LEONI DE LA PORT

[2] Yolande FAVER

6-1, 6-3

[1] Lisca NEL

[3/4] Tracey BULMER

6-1, 6-3

[3/4] Ohmar FERNANDES

[2] Yolande FAVER

6-2, 6-3

[1] Lisca NEL

[2] Yolande FAVER

2-6, 6-3, 6-1

[2] Yolande FAVER

[3/4] Tracey BULMER

[3/4] Ohmar FERNANDES 6-4, 6-4

Position 3-4

[4] Tracey BULMER

Ursula DE KOK

Anthea HURLY 6-2, 6-2

BRIDGET DYER

LEONI DE LA PORT 6-3, 6-1

Anthea HURLY

LEONI DE LA PORT

6-2, 7-6

Position 5-8

Anthea HURLY

Ursula DE KOK

BRIDGET DYER 7-6, 6-4

Position 7-8

BRIDGET DYER

E1

BYE

Ashleigh HALE

E2

Brigitte SMITH

BYE

HAPPINESS NKOSI

Natalie PAMPEL 6-2, 6-0

E4

Adri SMIT

BYE

Ashleigh HALE

Brigitte SMITH

6-3, 6-3

Natalie PAMPEL

Adri SMIT

6-4, 6-1

Ashleigh HALE

Natalie PAMPEL

3-6, 6-1, 10-7

Position 9-16

Natalie PAMPEL



Brigitte SMITH

Adri SMIT 6-2, 6-3

Position 11-12

Adri SMIT

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

HAPPINESS NKOSI

BYE

G3

BYE

HAPPINESS NKOSI

Position 13-16

HAPPINESS NKOSI

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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